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FE MEMORIAL CARRERA (0403029B)
CATANIA - 01-08-2004 - 08-08-2004

Torneo FE MEMORIAL CARRERA 0403029B

Luogo CATANIA  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 01-08-2004 - 08-08-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri SEMINARA VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 3N Astorina Davide          ITA SIC CT 1548 0 0 1986 M 107368

10 3N Battaglia Fabio          ITA LIG GE 1424 0 0 1990 M 121246

6 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA SIC CT 1694 0 0 1961 M 102467

7 3N Cali' Paolo              ITA SIC CT 1570 0 0 1961 M 102468

4 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1673 0 0 1939 M 102389

34 3N Concavo Daniele          ITA LOM CO 1500 0 0 1989 M 117994

13 2N Conti Silvano            ITA SIC SR 1703 0 0 1968 M 103677

26 1N Falco Giuseppe           ITA SIC CT 1780 0 0 1977 M 114069

30 3N Ficuccio Dante           ITA SIC CT 1577 0 0 1963 M 117103

31 2N Filignano Fabio GiuseppeITA SIC CT 1697 0 0 1976 M 117153

5 3N Finocchiaro Dante        ITA SIC CT 1488 0 0 1950 M 102456

17 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA SIC CT 1745 0 0 1960 M 106406

23 3N Furnari Franco           ITA SIC CT 1546 0 0 1989 M 111537

3 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA SIC CT 1687 0 0 1946 M 101100

28 2N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA UMB TR 1730 0 0 1979 M 115055

29 2N Giudice Antonino         ITA SIC CT 1748 0 0 1957 M 117102

11 2N Giudice Giovanni         ITA SIC CT 1679 0 0 1988 M 103452

9 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA SIC SR 1651 0 0 1960 M 102478

36 3N Marano Daniele           ITA SIC CT 1571 0 0 1966 M 119041

27 2N Marano Giuseppe          ITA SIC CT 1652 0 0 1952 M 114946

2 3N Marraro Vincenzo         ITA SIC CT 1580 0 0 1968 M

1 2N Mercatanti Pierluigi     ITA SIC CT 1632 0 0 1947 M

32 1N Milani Oscar             ITA LOM LC 1748 0 0 1960 M 117155

12 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1659 0 0 1957 M 103675

25 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA SIC CT 1640 0 0 1965 M 113710

33 2N Palermo Tommaso          ITA SIC CT 1703 0 0 1954 M 117800

22 3N Pennisi Angelo Pietro    ITA SIC CT 1599 0 0 1958 M 110079

38 1N Polizzi Antonino         ITA SIC CL 1694 0 0 1969 M 121143

19 2N Puglisi Rosario          ITA SIC CT 1670 0 0 1953 M 109391

35 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA SIC CT 1529 0 0 1993 M 118368

21 3N Scardamaglia Vincenzo    ITA SIC CT 1515 0 0 1968 M 109607

15 2N Schembari Serafino       ITA SIC RG 1595 0 0 1950 M 105733

37 Sicurella  Emanuele      ITA SIC CT 1440 0 0 1991 M 119565

24 2N Signorelli Marco         ITA SIC CT 1605 0 0 1973 M 111541

20 1N Tricomi Massimo          ITA CAL RC 1781 0 0 1977 M 109442

16 3N Velardi Giovanni         ITA SIC ME 1580 0 0 1970 M 105752

8 2N Zambrano Raffaele        ITA SIC CT 1606 0 0 1960 M 102472

14 2N Zuccarello Antonio       ITA PIE TO 1652 0 0 1967 M 104497
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 3N Astorina Davide          ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1986 M 107368

10 3N Battaglia Fabio          ITA 1424 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1990 M 121246

6 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1961 M 102467

7 3N Cali' Paolo              ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1961 M 102468

4 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1939 M 102389

34 3N Concavo Daniele          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 M 117994

13 2N Conti Silvano            ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1968 M 103677

26 1N Falco Giuseppe           ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1977 M 114069

30 3N Ficuccio Dante           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 117103

31 2N Filignano Fabio GiuseppeITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 117153

5 3N Finocchiaro Dante        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1950 M 102456

17 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 106406

23 3N Furnari Franco           ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1989 M 111537

3 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1946 M 101100

28 2N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 115055

29 2N Giudice Antonino         ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1957 M 117102

11 2N Giudice Giovanni         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1988 M 103452

9 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 102478

36 3N Marano Daniele           ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1966 M 119041

27 2N Marano Giuseppe          ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1952 M 114946

2 3N Marraro Vincenzo         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1968 M

1 2N Mercatanti Pierluigi     ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1947 M

32 1N Milani Oscar             ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 117155

12 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1659 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1957 M 103675

25 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1965 M 113710

33 2N Palermo Tommaso          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 117800

22 3N Pennisi Angelo Pietro    ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1958 M 110079

38 1N Polizzi Antonino         ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1969 M 121143

19 2N Puglisi Rosario          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 109391

35 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 118368

21 3N Scardamaglia Vincenzo    ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1968 M 109607

15 2N Schembari Serafino       ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1950 M 105733

37 Sicurella  Emanuele      ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 119565

24 2N Signorelli Marco         ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1973 M 111541

20 1N Tricomi Massimo          ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M 109442

16 3N Velardi Giovanni         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1970 M 105752

8 2N Zambrano Raffaele        ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 102472

14 2N Zuccarello Antonio       ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1967 M 104497
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